

## The True Blesses of God by Gary D. Scott

Author from St. Louis Republishes His New Book on God's Love and Comfort

PITTSBURG, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, April 27, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Gary D. Scott's <u>The True Blesses of God</u> is a collection of stories that emanate God's omnipresence and his infinite mercies especially in moments of great despair. Currently being republished by Authors Press, Scott's book, the literary testimony of his faith, is meant to provide hope and comfort to his readers.

A homeless man praying for better times; a woman from Los Angeles burdened to help the homeless; to a young and naturally gifted football



player surviving a car accident, these are just some of the characters readers will find in Scott's consoling book. The theme that holds together the characters is the set of events they are entangled with: circumstances that test one's endurance to transcend trials and tribulations. Regardless of the magnitude of our pain, Scott reminds his readers that God is greater than the totality of our problems, one only needs to listen and make the choice.

Gary Scott lives in St. Louis, Missouri. He takes great interest in writing stories concerning other people's lives that aim to provide assurance in the lives of his readers.

You may purchase your copy of this reassuring book at Authors Press, <u>Amazon</u>, and other online booksellers.

The True Blesses of God Written by Gary D. Scott Paperback | Hardback | Kindle |

About Authors Press

Authors Press is an online publishing company and book reseller catering to the needs of both experienced and aspiring authors as well as readers. They offer the best publishing solutions for full-time and independent authors. The company's team of proofreaders, editors, designers, and publishing professionals is committed to achieving industry standards for their client's work to be published, marketed, and sold.

Please visit <u>www.authorspress.com</u> for more information.

Dana Reyes Authors Press +1 925-255-0098 info@authorspress.com Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/630466593

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.